
一、103年本館各類出版品 1.Various Publications of the NMH in 2014

編號 書   名 出版年月 國際書號 統一編號 GPN

1. 許文融創作集 103.3 978-986-04-0492-0( 精 ) 1010300230

2. 大江大海故里情—素人老兵
畫家郝向晴的生命紀實

103.3 978-986-04-0705-1( 平 ) 1010300363

3. 我的世代 ‧ 我的設計─游明
龍設計藝術展

103.4 978-986-04-0914-7( 平 ) 1010300499

4. 心塢陶風─葉劉金雄陶壺藝境 103.6 978-986-04-1583-4( 平 ) 1010301102

5. 鄉土 ‧ 傷痕 ‧ 西南魂─四川
美院作品展

103.7 978-986-04-1763-0( 精 ) 1010301282

6. 萬里江山頻入夢—兩岸張大
千辭世三十週年紀念展

103.9 978-986-04-2172-9( 精 ) 1010301597

7. 革命‧復興─劉國松繪畫大展 103.10 978-986-04-2537-6( 精 ) 1010301909

8. 拈花自在─王佩南玉飾設計
集錦

103.11 978-986-04-2817-9( 平 ) 1010302173

9. 王衍成畫展 103.12 978-986-04-3032-5( 精 ) 1010302382

10. 遺民之懷─溥心畬藝術特展 103.12 978-986-04-3345-6( 精 ) 1010302618

11. 神遊武當：道教千年文物特展 103.12 978-986-04-3658-7( 平 ) 1010302894

No. Title Publication 
Date ISBN GPN

1. Art and works of Hsu Wen-Jung 103.3 978-986-04-0492-0(hbk) 1010300230

2. Boundless Love of Homeland: Amateur Artist 
Hao Xian-Ching and His Life Stories 103.3 978-986-04-0705-1(pbk) 1010300363

3. My Generation‧My Design Yu Ming-Lung's Art 
and Design Exhibition 103.4 978-986-04-0914-7(pbk) 1010300499

4. The Heartfelt Teapots from Hsin-Wu Pottery 
House: �e Ceramic Art of Yeh-Liu Chin-Hsiung 103.6 978-986-04-1583-4(pbk) 1010301102

5. �e Rural, the Scar, the Southwestern Soul-Works 
of Sichuan Fine Arts Institute 103.7 978-986-04-1763-0(hbk) 1010301282

6.
Dreaming of Boundless Homeland: A Cross-
Strait  Memoria l  Exhibit ion for  the  30th 
Anniversary of Chang Dai-chien's Passing

103.9 978-986-04-2172-9(hbk) 1010301597

7. Revolution / Renaissance：The Art of Liu Kuo-
Sung 103.10 978-986-04-2537-6(hbk) 1010301909

8. All in a Knowing Smile: Jade Jewelry Designs by 
Penny Wang 103.11 978-986-04-2817-9(pbk) 1010302173

9. Paintings by Wang Yan-Cheng 103.12 978-986-04-3032-5(hbk) 1010302382

10 �e Mind of an Adherent—�e Art of Pu Xinyu 103.12 978-986-04-3345-6(hbk) 1010302618

11. Spirited Away in Wu Dang : A Millennium of 
Taoist Artifacts 103.12 978-986-04-3658-7(pbk) 1010302894

No. Series 
number Artifacts and History Series Publication 

Date ISBN GPN

12 69 Taiwanese Art under Japanese Colonial 
Rule 1895-1945 103.12 978-986-04-3318-0 (pbk) 1010302580

13 70 Analysis of the Ink Accumulation 
Technique in Landscape Paintings 103.12 978-986-04-3316-6 (pbk) 1010302596

編號 叢刊號 史物叢刊 出版年月 國際書號 ISBN 統一編號 GPN

12 69 日本殖民主義下的臺
灣美術：1895-1945 103.12 978-986-04-3318-0 ( 平 ) 1010302580

13 70 歷代山水畫積墨評析 103.12 978-986-04-3316-6 ( 平 ) 1010302596

Research and Publication   2524   研究出版



編號 歷史文物月刊 出版年月 國際期刊號 統一編號 GPN

14 第 24卷第 01期 NO.246 103.01 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

15 第 24卷第 02期 NO.247 103.02 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

16 第 24卷第 03期 NO.248 103.03 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

17 第 24卷第 04期 NO.249 103.04 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

18 第 24卷第 05期 NO.250 103.05 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

19 第 24卷第 06期 NO.251 103.06 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

20 第 24卷第 07期 NO.252 103.07 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

21 第 24卷第 08期 NO.253 103.08 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

22 第 24卷第 09期 NO.254 103.09 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

23 第 24卷第 10期 NO.255 103.10 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

24 第 24卷第 11期 NO.256 103.11 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

25 第 24卷第 12期 NO.257 103.12 0457-6276( 平 ) 2005000002

Research and Publication   2726   研究出版

編號 史物論壇 出版年月 國際期刊號 ISSN 統一編號 GPN

26 第十八期 103.06 1817-0080 2009402532

27 第十九期 103.12 1817-0080 2009402532

編號 年報 出版年月 國際期刊號 ISSN 統一編號 GPN

30 國立歷史博物館 102年報
（中英版）

103.08 1029-0176
2309-2947（線上版）

2008600020
4810201168

編號 國立歷史博物館學報（線上版） 出版年月 國際期刊號 ISSN 統一編號 GPN

28 第 49期 103.07 2304-7836 4810103943

29 第 50期 103.12 2304-7836 4810103943

No. Bulletin of the National Museum of History Publication 
Date ISSN GPN

14 Volume 24, No.1, No. 246 103.01 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

15 Volume 24, No.2, No. 247 103.02 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

16 Volume 24, No.3, No. 248 103.03 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

17 Volume 24, No.4, No. 249 103.04 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

18 Volume 24, No.5, No. 250 103.05 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

19 Volume 24, No.6, No. 251 103.06 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

20 Volume 24, No.7, No. 252 103.07 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

21 Volume 24, No.8, No. 253 103.08 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

22 Volume 24, No.9, No. 254 103.09 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

23 Volume 24, No.10, No. 255 103.10 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

24 Volume 24, No.11, No. 256 103.11 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

25 Volume 24, No.12, No. 257 103.12 0457-6276(pbk) 2005000002

No. Forum for Historical Artifacts Publication 
Date ISSN GPN

26 No.18 103.06 1817-0080 2009402532

27 No.19 103.12 1817-0080 2009402532

No. Journal of the National Museum of 
History(online)

Publication 
Date ISSN GPN

28 No.49 103.07 2304-7836 4810103943

29 No.50 103.12 2304-7836 4810103943

No. Annual Report Publication 
Date ISSN GPN

30 2013 Annual Report 103.08 1029-0176
2309-2947(online)

2008600020
4810201168
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